The environmental surroundings of a worker in this job description 

Time Spent Inside      √ 

Time Spent 

Outside 
 √     

TITLE:  PROGRAM REQUIREMENTS: SCHOOL OF RESPIRATORY CARE 

POLICY:  Graduation from the program requires successful completion, with a grade of “C” or higher, 

of one hundred twenty-one (121) credit hours.  Seventy (70) credit hours are respiratory courses, and 

fifty one (51) credit hours are support courses. 

PURPOSE:  To meet the requirements for graduation. 

PROVISIONS OR DIRECTIONS FOR IMPLEMENTATION: 

Student Curriculum Guide